CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION FIBER, CLEANCLICKER, 600CLK, MPO-M/F OFCLICK600MPO NOTES: 1. KIT SHOULD CONTAIN: 600+ Click to Clean Capacity -(1) CLEAN CLICKER CONNECTOR CLEANER IN A BOX (8.50 X 2.125 X .75) 2. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. Clear Housing Contact Spring Color Coded Label Product Features: **Removable Contamination List** ISO 12103 aka AZ road dust · Hand lotion residue · Easy view Pay Off spool for monitoring remaining cleaning Skin flakes & oil residue Tap water residue 99% IPA residue Saw dust · 13mm (0.5") material per Click, > 4 times the ferrule height · Drywall dust T Shirt lint French fry grease residue Coastal salt fog residue Product Overview: Male MPO connectors in adapters (flat and 8° angled) Connector • Female MPO unmated MPO connectors (flat and 8° angled) Systems: MTP style connectors Other MT based connector systems* MPO Cassette Modules Typical MPO Trunk Assemblies Applications: QSFP+ Modules CFP Modules PROJECT REFERENCE: DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCE **Hubbell Premise Wiring** PER ANSI Y14.5M-1982 NPD-00162 HUBBELL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware) MATERIAL: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MM). TOLERANCES.XX = $\pm .01$ (.25) 23 CLARA DRIVE, SUITE 103 MYSTIC, CT 06355 $.XXX = \pm .005 (.127)$ SEE NOTES $.XXXX = \pm .0025 (.0635)$ TITLE: ANGLE TOL ±1° DRAWN BY: MPO FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR CLEANER IN ACCEPTING OUR DRAWINGS, MABBY 08/18/15 BLUEPRINTS, OR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR QUOTATION DRAWING NO. REV. SIZE CHECKED BY: OR OTHER PURPOSES, YOU AGREE NOT C HWS14539C TO DISCLOSE TO OTHERS THE IDEAS, 09/22/15 **INITIAL RELEASE** MMA 21320 INFORMATION, OR DESIGNS SHOWN

DESCRIPTION

DATE

4

REV.

ECN

APPD BY

CHG BY

HEREIN, AND THAT YOU WILL MAKE NO

USE OF SAME WITHOUT PERMISSION

N/A

SHEET

1 OF 1

SCALE:

APPROVED BY: